Study Abroad Course Transfer Approval Advisor List

College of Agriculture, Forestry & Life Sciences College of Business
Subject/Major Area Advisors Location Phone email @ Subject/Major Area Advisors Location Phone email @
864/656-  clemson.edu 864/656-  clemson.edu
Agribusiness David Willis 239 McAdams 5790 willis9 Accounting Ralph Welton 307 Sirrine 4881 edwlsur
APEC Legal Studies
Agricultural Education Phil Fravel 238 McAdams 6947 fravel Finance Angela Morgan 321 Sirrine 4486 am
CAFLS (undeclared) Joey Thames F-153 P/A Center 1534 jthames Economics and Robert Fleck 228-B Sirrine 3964 rfleck
Ag. Mech. & Business Hunter Massey 249 McAdams 4056 massey4 Agri-Econ Scott Baier 220-D Sirrine 4534 sbaier
Animal & Vet Sciences/ Jim Strickland 130 P/A Center Management Kathy Clark 100A4 Sirrine 1333 kclark4
(schedule with Opal Rousey) 3428 orousey Ryan Toole 127 Sirrine 3752 rtoole
Pre-Vet Glenn Birrenkott 134 P/A Center 4019 gbrrnkt Marketing Morgan McConnell 277 Sirrine 1934 mcclard
Wildlife & Fisheries Bio Graphic Communications Nona Woolbright G-01 Tillman 105 nwoolbr
Enviro. & Nat.Resources Amy Sanders 265 Lehotsky 4840 amybs
Forest Resource Mgmt. College of Education
Entomology Pat Zungoli 171 P/A Center 3137 pzngl Subject/Major Area Advisors Location Phone email @
Food Science 864/656-  clemson.edu
Nutrition & Dietetics Aubrey Coffee 205 P/A Center 1201 acoffee Special Ed/Early Childhood/ Suzanne Rosenblith 404A Tillman 5116 srosenb
Packaging Science Elementary/Secondary Ed
Horticulture Jeff Adelberg 275 P/A Center 3011 jadlbrg For Advising Purposes
Ellen Vincent 173 P/A Center 1342 ellenav Advising Center 309 Edwards 0371
Turfgrass Haibo Liu 260 P/A Center 6367 haibol
Plant Pathology & Physio. Paula Agudelo 210 BRC 5741 pagudel College of Behavioral, Social, and Health Science
IPM Bob Bellinger 258 P/A Center 5042 bblingr Subject/Major Area Advisors Location Phone email @
PES- Agriculture Biotech 864/656- clemson.edu
PES- Soil & Water Env Sci Paula Agudelo 210 BRC 5741 pagudel Communication Studies Lori Pindar 408 Strode 5747 lorip
PES Agronomy Psychology Cynthia Pury 418 Brackett 7876 cpury
Poli Sci- Pre-Law/Crim. Adam Warber 231-A Brackett 1828 awarber
College of Science Anthropology Jennifer Holland 130-D Brackett 2018 hollan2
Subject/Major Area Advisors Location Phone email @ Sociology & Criminology
864/656- clemson.edu PRTM Bob Brookover 265C Lehotsky 2231 bob
Biology & Microbiology Robert Cohen 128 Long 1415 rscohen Micky Ward 309 Edwards 0371 mickyw
Chemistry/Physical Sci. Dennis Taylor 265 Hunter 2680 dftay Nursing John Whitcomb 409 Edwards 1741 jwhitco
Genetics & Biochemistry Alison Starr-Moss 151 P/A Center 6877 astarr Kristin Goodenow 309 Edwards 5495 kristig
Physics & Astronomy RN to BS Hillarie Brown University Center 6702 hillari
1000, 2000 courses Jason Brown 120-C Kinard 1217 brown6é Health Science Debra Falta 535 Edwards 1627 faltad
3000, 4000 courses Jian He 304 Kinard 5310 jianhe For Advising Purposes
Mathematical Sciences Leo Rebholz 0-102 Martin 1518 rebholz Advising Center 309 Edwards 0371
Statistics Colin Gallagher 0-307 Martin 2286 cgallag
Leo Rebholz 0-102 Martin 1518 rebholz Coursework Approval:
These advisors approve transfer course equivalencies for courses taken abroad. Your academic advisor can only approve
) ) courses for general elective credit, not for a specific requirement (ex: SOC 2999 is a sociology elective and needs a signature
Transcripts and Credit Transfelr: ) . ) from Dr. Holland).
-request to have your program’s transcript mailed to the .Clemson Ab.r(,]ad Ofﬁce. \ . To receive credit from a study abroad program you must complete the "Request for Approval of Courses to be Taken Abroad
-Clemson Abroad sends the coursework approval form with your official transcript to Clemson's registrar " e . :
~credit transfers back to Clemson if you make at least a 'C’ and the course has been approved form . Submit this form to Clem.son Abroad prior to departure. Some courses have been pre-approved. Check Clemson's TCEL
grades will not transfer list to see these courses: http://virtual.clemson.edu/groups/tcel/
-different policies apply to transfer of graduate credit; check with your advisor and the Graduate School . . .
If you have Financial Aid:
If you're planning to attend graduate or professional school: -providAe the Financial Aid Office withAa cop\{ of ygur Cf)urse)/vork approval form
-schools may require an original copy of your program's transcript; request this from your program -financial aid will not be released until the Financial Aid Office has a copy
-make sure you meet requirements that may apply to your particular graduate school selection
Course Schedule Changes:
-Get approval for more classes than you plan to take, in case of schedule changes
-If courses change from the ones approved, you can coordinate a new approval with the department via email, or when you
return to campus. You can copy our office on email communications: abroad@clemson.edu




College of Architecture, Arts, & Humanities

College of Engineering, Computing, & Applied Sciences

Subject/Major Area Advisors Location Phone email @ Subject/Major Area Advisors Location Phone email @
864/656-  clemson.edu 864/656-  clemson.edu
Design & Bulding Engineering
Architecture General Engineering Jessica Creel 104 Holtzendorff 2541 pelfrey
undergraduate Timothy Brown Lee 3-132 3914 tb2 Beth Stephan 105 Holtzendorff 2542 bethste
graduate Peter Laurence Lee 3-133 1499 plauren Bill Park 105 Holtzendorff 2542 parkw
Construction Sci & Mgmt Roger Liska 121 Lee 3838 riggor Bioengineering Tammy Rothell 302 Rhodes Ann 0308 tammy
Landscape Architecture Matt Powers 3-116 Lee 4408 powers8 Ken Webb 307 Rhodes Ann 7603 kwebb
Biosystems Engineering Carol Lund 445 Brackett 0470 clund
Arts Caye Drapcho 243 McAdams 0378 cdrapch
Art, Art & Arch. History Greg Shelnut 2-120 Lee 3881 gshelnu Materials Sci. & Engr. Kathy Bolton 1608 Sirrine 1512 boltonk
AAH code courses Jessica Martin, director AAH Advising Ctr 4484 jessicm Eric Skaar 115 Olin 5351 ecskr
Aaron Howard, asst.director 105 Strode ahowar3 Gary Lickfield 161 Sirrine 5964 Igary
Language & Intl Trade Eric Touya 717 Strode 3547 etouya Chemical Engineering Scott Husson 126 Earle 4502 shusson
French Civil Engineering Kristi Baker 200 Lowry 3001 kristi
Language & Intl Health Graciela Tissera 713 Strode 3493 gtisser Electrical & Computer Engr. Patricia McNulty 1028 Riggs 5291 pmcnult
Spanish for LIH majors Engineering Graphics John Minor 104 Holtzendorff 0679 jminor
Music, Theatre & Perf Arts David Hartmann 221-D Brooks 3043 hartmad Environmental Engineering Tom Overcamp 159 Rich Lab 5573 tjvrc
English/Journ/Humanities Keri Crist-Wagner 816 Strode 3152 keristw Carol Lund 445 Brackett 0470 clund
Elizabeth Rivlin 604 Strode 3151 rivlin Experimental Statistics Hoke Hill 220 Barre 3047 hhill
History & Geography James Burns 126A Hardin 3153 burnsj Industrial Engineering Mary Beth Kurz 104A Freeman 4652 mkurz
Amit Bein 202 Hardin 3153 abein Beverly Robinson 136 Freeman 2035 brobin4
History: Pre-Law James Burns 126A Hardin 3153 burnsj Mechanical Engineering Janeen Putman 102D Fluor Daniel 3110 janeen
German Johannes Schmidt 706 Strode schmidj Sherrill Biggers 102D Fluor Daniel 0139 bsherri
Lee Ferrell 316 Daniel ferrell Janet Bean 102B Riggs beanj
Chinese Yanhau Zhang 313 Strode yhzhang
Yanming An 716 Strode yanming Sciences
Japanese Jae Takeuchi 313 Strode jtakeuc Computer Science Mark Smotherman 108 McAdams 5878 mark
French Eric Touya 505 Strode etouya Christopher Plaue 106 McAdams 6933 cplaue
Spanish Allison Whitehouse 710 Strode aaw3 Environmental Sciences Tom Overcamp 159 Rich Lab 5573 tjvre
Italian Luca Barattoni 303 Strode Ibaratt Geology Alan Coulson 339 Brackett 1897 acoulso
Philosophy & Religion Charles Starkey 126D Hardin 5365 cstarke Mark Schlautman 4418 Brackett 4059 mschlau
(philosophy) Stephen Satris 210 Hardin 7907 x16 stephen Carol Lund 445 Brackett 0470 clund
(religion) Benjamin White 222 Hardin 7907 x19 bwhite5 Physical Science John Wagner 448 Brackett 5024 jrwgnr
Philosophy: Pre-Law Stephen Satris 210 Hardin 2429 stephen
Philosophy: Pre-Med Kelly Smith 208 Hardin 5366 kes Materials Science
Women's Leadership Diane Perpich 224 Hardin 7907 x15 dperpic Ceramic & Mat. Engineering Gary Lickfield 161 Sirrine 5964 lgary

Coursework Approval:

These advisors approve transfer course equivalencies for courses taken abroad. Your academic advisor can
only approve courses for general elective credit, not for a specific requirement (ex: SOC 2999 is a sociology
elective and needs a signature from Dr. Holland).
To receive credit from a study abroad program you must complete the "Request for Approval of Courses to
be Taken Abroad Form". Submit this form to Clemson Abroad prior to departure. Some courses have been
pre-approved. Check Clemson's TCEL list to see these courses: http://virtual.clemson.edu/groups/tcel/

If you have Financial Aid:

-provide the Financial Aid Office with a copy of your coursework approval form
-financial aid will not be released until the Financial Aid Office has a copy

Course Schedule Changes:

-Get approval for more classes than you plan to take, in case of schedule changes
-If courses change from the ones approved, you can coordinate a new approval with the department via
email, or when you return to campus. You can copy our office on email communications:

abroad@clemson.edu

Polymer & Fiber Chemistry

Transcripts and Credit Transfer:

-request to have your program's transcript mailed to the Clemson Abroad Office
-Clemson Abroad sends the coursework approval form with your official transcript to Clemson's registrar
-credit transfers back to Clemson if you make at least a 'C' and the course has been approved

-grades will not transfer

-different policies apply to transfer of graduate credit; check with your advisor and the Graduate School

If you're planning to attend graduate or professional school:

-schools may require an original copy of your program's transcript; request this from your program
-make sure you meet requirements that may apply to your particular graduate school selection
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